Form No:
XXX-1-0000-F09040412
TA734003
APPROVED CHECKED
彭芊鈺
Ivy Peng
彭芊鈺
Ivy Peng

P1. P2.
TAI-TECH
Ferrite Chip Bead(Lead Free) FCM3216-Series
1.Features
Tai-Tech
Part Number
Thickness
C size (mm)
Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA)
FCM3216KF-121T06 1.1±0.2 120±25% 100 0.15 600
FCM3216KF-151T06 1.1±0.2 150±25% 100 0.15 600
FCM3216KF-221T07 1.1±0.2 220±25% 100 0.35 700
FCM3216KF-301T07 1.1±0.2 300±25% 100 0.35 700
FCM3216KF-471T04 1.1±0.2 470±25% 100 0.35 400
FCM3216KF-102T03 1.1±0.2 1000±25% 100 0.60 300
FCM3216HF-152T03 1.1±0.2 1500±25% 50 0.70 300
FCM3216HF-202T03 1.1±0.2 2000±25% 30 0.70 300
2.Dimensions
3.Part Numbering
4.Specification
FCM 3216 KF - 121 T 09